
B.—l.33

STATEMENT
showing

the
Net
Issues
from
the

Consolidated
Fund,&c.—continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 18 80-81.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net
Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

34 37 59 40 4i

Class
V.

—Postmaster-Geneeal
and

Commissioner
op

Telegraphs
:—

General
Post
Office

.........

J

Chief
and

Sub
Offices

Conveyance
of

Mails
by
Sea

...
Conveyance
of

Inland
Mails

...
Carriage
of

Mails
by

Railway
...

Contingencies...
.........

Telegraph
Department.........

Subsidy
for
Australian
Cable

...
£

s.
d.

3,643
4

6

42,697
7
11

56,004
17
4

29>9°5
3

6

205
10
o

S.77S
7

4

95,3°7
J8
8

9,798
16
9

£

b.

d.

3.143
4"

o
14
3

22
10
o

£

s.
d.

3,643
4

6

39.554
3

o

56,004
3

1

29.882
13

6

205
10
o

5,268
12

6

94,209
10
2

9,798
16
9

£

s.
d.

39
13
8

102
14
10

£

s.
d.

3,682
18
2

39,554
3

o

56,106
17
11

29,882
13

6

205
10
o

5,393
12
6

94,782
12
10

9,798
16
9

£

s.
d.

4,000
o
o.

43,329
o°

64,148
o
o

30,975
o
o

700
o
o

4,763
2

I

102,592
10
o

10,850
o
o

£

s.
d.

317
i

10

3,774
i?
o

8,041
2

1

1,092
6

6

494
10
o

£

s.
d.

506
14
10

1,098
8

6

...
125
o
o

573
2

8

7,809
17
2

1,051
3

3

630
10
5

...

Total
Class
V

243,338__6
o^

4,77i
12

6

238,566
13

6

840
11

2
I

239,407
4

8

261,357
12
1

22,
80
17
10

630
10
5

42 43 44
Class
VI.

—Commissioner
op

Customs
:—

Customs............

Miscellaneous
Services

Marine
and

Harbours

37,702
18
3

2,898
3

3

36,548
o
o

91
5
10

37,6n
12
5

2,898
3

3

36,264
11

1

325
18
7

38
16

o

2,294
10
o

37,937"
°

2,936
19
3

38,559
1

1

40,622
3

6

3>'52
5

3

45,469
16
5

2,684
12

6

2
[
5

6

o

6,910
15
4

283
8

11

Total
Class
VI.

77,149
1

6

374_i4_9_
76,7746
9

2>659
4

7

79,433
11
4

89
j

244_5__
2

9,810
13
10

46 47
Class
VII.
—Commissioner
ov

Stamps
:—

Stamp
Department

.........

Land
and

Deeds
Registry

Miscellaneous
Services

......
5,925
2

3

17,062
6

4

126
17
4

144
15
4

2
14
5

5,780
6
ii

17,059
11
11

126
17
4

306
1
10

5,780
6

11

17,365
13
9

126
17
4

6,160
o

o

17,600
o
o

137
10
o

379
13
1

234
6

3

10
12

8

Total
Class
VII.

2.3,114
5"

147
9

9

22,966
16
2

306
1

10

23,272
18
o

23,897
10
o

624
12
o

4
3 49 5° 52

Class
VIII.
—Minister
ob

Education:—
Education
Department

.........

Native
Schools
"

.........

Industrial
Schools.........

Deaf
and

Dumb
Institutions

...

Miscellaneous
Services

......,.,
239,580
13
o

12,825
8

o

',359
J7
I0

3,873
18
9

600 600
239,580
13
o

12,819
8

o

5,366
10
1

i,359
17
10

3,873
18
9

262
12
o

239>5<So
13
°

13,082
o
o

5,366
10
1

i,359
'7
IO

3,873
18
9

249,522
o
o

14,950
o
o

5,045
o
o

1,895
°
°

4,750
o
o

9,941
7

o

1,868
o
o

321
10
1

535
2

2

876
1

3

Total
Class
VIII.

263,012
7

8

263,000
7

8

262
12
o

263,262
19

8

276,162
o
o

13,220
10
5

321
10
1

1200

S3 54
Class
IX.
—Minister
op

Native
Aitaibs

:—

Salaries
and

Contingencies
......

Miscellaneous
Services

8,294
18
°

1,565
°
1

1.557
1

3

6,737
16
9

1,565
o

1

6,737
16
9

i,5
6
5
°
1

13,478
10
o

1,698
19
1

6,740
13
3

133
19
°

...

Total
Class
IX.

I

0.859
'8
1

I-SS7
1

3

8,302
16
10

8.302
16
10

15,177
9

1

6,8
74
12
3

55 56

Class
X.—Minister
ov

Mines
:—

Mines Coal
Fields

...

8,954
o

5

280
8

o

8,95°
o
5

197
1

4

O.158
1

8

8,791
18
9

197
1

4

22,850
o
o

29«
13
4

14,058
1

3

94
12
o

400 83
6

8

...

Total
Class
X.

~"

9,234
8

s

87
6

8

9.147
1

9
0.158
1

_8_

8,989
o
1^

23,141
13
4

14,152
13
3
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